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July – August 2011 
Updated: July 6, 2011 

 
July 2011 

Jul 13  COG Board of Directors  
12:00 PM - 02:00 PM  
COG Board Room  
Contact: Diane Humke - dhumke@mwcog.org  

 

Jul 15-
19  

NACo Annual Conference & Exposition  
 Oregon Convention Center  
Contact: Kim Struble - kstruble@naco.org  

 

Jul 20  Transportation Planning Board  
12:00 PM - 02:00 PM  
COG Board Room  
Contact: Ron Kirby - rkirby@mwcog.org  

 

Jul 22-
24  

COG Leadership Planning & Work Session  
 Hyatt Regency Chesapeake Bay  
Contact: Patricia Warren - pwarren@mwcog.org  

 

Jul 27  Climate & Energy Environment Policy Committee  
09:45 AM - 12:00 PM  
COG Board Room  
Contact: Joan Rohlfs/Stuart Freudberg -
 jrohlfs@mwcog.org  
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Jul 28  Anacostia Watershed Restoration Partnership 

(By Invite Only)  
09:45 AM - 02:00 PM  
Off-site  
Contact: Steve Bieber - sbieber@mwcog.org  

 

Jul 29  Stormwater Management Webinar  
10:00 AM - 11:30 AM  
Online  
Contact: Karl Berger - kberger@mwcog.org  

 

August 2011 
Aug 17-
21  

2011 Annual MACo Summer Conference  
 Ocean City Convention Center  
Contact: Virginia White - vwhite@mdcounties.org  

 

Aug 19  Human Services & Public Safety Policy 
Committee Meeting  
12:00 PM - 02:00 PM  
COG Board Room  
Contact: Renee Frost - 202-962-
3343 or rfrost@mwcog.org  

 

 


